
Imlay City Middle School 

Teacher Information 

2022-2023 

Staff Email Extension 

Jean Bannister jbannister@icschools.us  721-9285 
Don Brewer dbrewer@icschools.us 724-9869 
Daniel Cook dcook@icschools.us 721-9293 
Alan Demski ademski@icschools.us 724-9817 
Tara Flint tflint@icschools.us 724-9298 
Lisa Grout lgrout@icschools.us    721-9484 
Stephanie Guerin sguerin@icschools.us 724-9882 
Shayne 
Hellebuyck 

 
shellebuyck@icschools.us 

 
721-9291 

Christine Hibbler chibbler@icschools.us  721-9292 
Greg Irwin girwin@icschools.us     724-9827 
Juliann Kent jkent@icschools.us  724-9864 
Kristyn Kurka kkurka@icschools.us  724-9867 
Mike LaMarra mlamarra@icschools.us  721-9294 
Amy Loomis aloomis@icschools.us   724-9870 
Mike Medley mmedley@icschools.us 724-9880 
Nicholas Meyers nmeyers@icschools.us 721-9289 
Sara O’Brien sobrien@icschools.us 724-9879 
Kim Perreault kperreault@icschools.us      724-9854 
Greg Prendergast gprendergast@icschools.us   724-9872 
Scott Pries spries@icschools.us   724-9816 
Lesley, Repshas lrepshas@icschools.us    724-9876 
Tim Schultz tschultz@icschools.us    724-9878 
Jamie Siglow jsiglow@icschools.us    724-9881 
Lindsay Swope lswope@icschools.us 724-9877 

 


